
Festival of Power                                        

TOP FUEL BIKE     TSI RACENET SYSTEM 27/04/2024 
PROGRESSIVE LADDER FOR  3 CARS  18:19:55

1  25      PHIL CROSSLEY    
TFB                        

               
              

WINNER           

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

0     Bye                   
                           

               
              

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

2  11      JIRI LUKES       
TFB                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

3  2       STEVE WOOLLATT   
TFB                        

ALTERNATES:
1 NONE                      
2 NONE                      
3 NONE                      
4 NONE                      

FINAL − Authorised on behalf of Darren Prentice, CoC 2024−04−27 18.19.56


